Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4328
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adlogic-pc104.com; web:  www.adlogic-pc104.com
                         MICROSPACE PC Systems
All Data subject to change without notice
MICROSPACE-PCX47
Feature
•  Pentium M - 738 Standard
•  512MB Memory

model is equipped with unique features and a wide range of op-
tions. Please see backside for details and contact our Sales office.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MPCX-47 System 814200 Base System
Options  Choose one Rep0(X) and one MP(X)
MPCX-REP02 814222 Port Replicator  (see back for details)
MPCX-REP03 814224 Port Replicator  (see back for details)
MPCX-REP04 814226 Port Replicator  (see back for details)
MPCX-47-MP1 814250 Media Pack (see back for details)
MPCX-47-MP2 814252 Media Pack (see back for details)
MPCX-47-MP3 814254 Media Pack (see back for details)
MPCX-47-MP4 814256 Media Pack (see back for details)
MPCX47-WLAN 814262 Wireless LAN Intel Pro 2200
20GB ext. Temp. HD 807366 Replace Drive with Extend. Temp.
Celeron –M300  807356 Replace CPU with Celeron M300
Celeron –M373  807357 Replace CPU with Celeron M373
MPCX47-hdpreheat 814264 Built in element contr. w/SW to heat HD